
CITY OF SAN ANTONIO

Project Name: 2017-2018 Reconstruction-Reclamation Project - Package 7
ID NO.: 23-01535-07

Date Issued: February 22, 2017
Page 1 of 1

The estimated construction budget for this contract is \$5,000,000.00

020
BID FORM

J&P Paving Co Inc
Legal Name of Company (print)

I. BASE BID

Total Amount of Base Bid (include SAWS Water and SAWS Sanitary Sewer) Insert Amount in Words and Numbers):

Three million five hundred seventy-one thousand nine hundred sixty-seven dollars and twenty-one cents \$ 3,571,967.21

II. ALTERNATES

Additive Alternate #1 – Street Mill and Overlay

Total Amount of Bid for Additive Alternate #1 (Insert Amount in Words and Numbers):

Two hundred ninety-two thousand eleven dollars and seventy-five cents \$ 292,011.75

Jaime Rios
Person Authorized to Sign Bid/Contract (Print)

President
Title of Person Signing

5002 Sinclair Rd
Address

(210) 648-4742
Fax No.

San Antonio, Texas 78222
City, State and Zip Code

Local Headquarters
 Local Branch Office (Check one)

(210) 648-4708
Telephone No.

cristina@j-ppaving.com
E-mail Address

Name of the proposed Project Manager: Fred Yalaju

Name of the proposed Site Superintendent: Pablo Limon

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO
025 UNIT PRICING FORM

PROJECT NAME: 2017-2018 RECONSTRUCTION-RECLAMATION PROJECT - PACKAGE 7
PROJECT NO. 23-01535-07

ALT. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	S.P. NO	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	ITEM SEQUENCE NO.
	BASE BID			The City only will accept bid pricing to the hundredths. Any pricing extended out to three decimal points will be truncated to two decimal points in the City's favor.					
	CO5A								
	103.1			REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	17,500	\$1.53	\$26,775.00	
	103.3			REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	92,400	\$1.10	\$101,640.00	
	103.4			REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	800	\$1.10	\$880.00	
	104.1			STREET EXCAVATION	CY	8,000	\$31.00	\$248,000.00	
	107.1			EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORDINARY COMPACTION) (TY B)	CY	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	
	108.1			LIME TREATED SUBGRADE	SY	5,250	\$4.69	\$24,622.50	
	108.2			LIME	TON	75	\$173.78	\$13,033.50	
	109.1			CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE (6-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	15,750	\$2.81	\$44,257.50	
	109.2			CEMENT	TON	120	\$161.23	\$19,347.60	
	200.1A			FLEXIBLE BASE (10-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	5,200	\$10.47	\$54,444.00	
	200.2			FLEXIBLE BASE (LOOSE)	CY	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	
	201.1			CEMENT TREATMENT (EXISTING MATERIAL) (6-COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	31,500	\$2.26	\$71,190.00	
	201.4			CEMENT	TON	235	\$161.23	\$37,889.05	
	202.1			PRIME COAT	GAL	600	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	
	203.1			TACK COAT	GAL	5,175	\$2.90	\$15,007.50	
	205.2			HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (6-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	TON	3,300	\$60.50	\$199,650.00	
	205.2			HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (8-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	TON	1,255	\$60.50	\$75,927.50	
	205.4			HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	TON	8,300	\$81.91	\$679,851.00	
	209.1			BUS STOP CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" DEPTH)	SY	450	\$79.00	\$35,550.00	
	230.3A			REPLACING BASE & PAVEMENT WITH TYPE B PVMT (6-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	TON	900	\$79.69	\$71,721.00	
	230.3B			REPLACING BASE & PAVEMENT WITH TYPE B PVMT (12-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	TON	500	\$83.69	\$41,845.00	
	236.1			EMULSION (CSS-1H)	GAL	29,260	\$2.90	\$84,854.00	
	236.2			EMULSION TREATMENT (EXISTING BASE) (6-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	12,720	\$7.46	\$94,891.20	
	236.3			EMULSION TREATMENT (MIXING EXISTING MATERIAL AND NEW BASE) (6-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	3,150	\$7.46	\$23,499.00	
	250			SEAL COAT	SY	47,700	\$1.29	\$61,533.00	
	900.1			CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	26,800	\$14.00	\$375,200.00	
	902.1			CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	8,250	\$37.57	\$309,952.50	

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO
025 UNIT PRICING FORM

PROJECT NAME: 2017-2018 RECONSTRUCTION-RECLAMATION PROJECT - PACKAGE 7
PROJECT NO. 23-01535-07

ALT. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	S.P. NO	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	ITEM SEQUENCE NO.
	502.1A			CURB RAMPS	EA	65	\$1,100.00	\$71,500.00	
	503.1			PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	5,700	\$43.29	\$246,753.00	
	503.2			PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY - COMMERCIAL	SY	3,200	\$51.07	\$163,424.00	
	505.1			CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK)	SY	125	\$42.40	\$5,300.00	
	506.1			CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS - COMBINATION TYPE	CY	25	\$530.00	\$13,250.00	
	507.1			CHAIN LINK FENCE - 4 FT HIGH	LF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
	507.2			CHAIN LINK FENCE - 6 FT HIGH	LF	100	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	
	507.4			GATES-PEDESTRIAN	EA	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	
	507.5			GATES-VEHICULAR	OPEN	10	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	
	508.1			RELOCATING WIRE FENCE	LF	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	
	508.2A			RELOCATING WROUGHT IRON FENCE	LF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
	510.1			TIMBER GUARD POSTS (< 50 UNITS)	EA	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	
	512.1A			ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (STORM SEWER)	EA	8	\$313.98	\$2,511.84	
	512.1B			ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (AT&T)	EA	5	\$312.00	\$1,560.00	
	512.3			VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT (NON-SAWS)	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
	513.1			REMOVING AND RELOCATING MAIL BOXES	EA	50	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	
	513.1A			DECORATIVE MAILBOX (GIBRALTAR, #PED000668)	EA	35	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	
	515.1			TOPSOIL	CY	1,000	\$20.70	\$20,700.00	
	516.1			BERMUDA SODDING	SY	6,100	\$5.16	\$31,476.00	
	516.2			ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING	SY	1,500	\$5.16	\$7,740.00	
	520.1			HYDROMULCHING (RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL)	SY	500	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	
	522.1			SIDEWALK PIPE RAILING	LF	100	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	
	523.1			ADJUSTING CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR GATE	EA	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	
	523.3			ADJUSTING CHAIN LINK PEDESTRIAN GATE	EA	8	\$100.00	\$800.00	
	523.4			ADJUSTING WROUGHT IRON VEHICULAR GATE	EA	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
	523.6			ADJUSTING WROUGHT IRON PEDESTRIAN GATE	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	
	524.1			CONCRETE STEPS	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	
	531.3			R1-1 STOP (30"XHIGH DENSITY)	EA	30	\$178.50	\$5,355.00	
	531.5			R1-4 ALL WAY PLATE (18"X6"XHIGH DENSITY)	EA	10	\$25.50	\$255.00	
	531.21			R7-1 NO PARKING ANYTIME (18"X24"XHIGH DENSITY)	EA	10	\$147.90	\$1,479.00	
	531.44			W16-7 DIAGONAL ARROW SIGN	EA	4	\$45.90	\$183.60	
	531.52			W13-1 ADVISORY SPEED SIGN (20 MPH)	EA	4	\$35.70	\$142.80	
	531.6			9 INCH (229MM) STREET NAME, BLOCK NUMBER (VARIES X9"XHIGH DENSITY)	EA	30	\$112.20	\$3,366.00	
	531.6			W17-3 SPECIAL SIGN (HUMP AHEAD SYMBOL SIGN)	EA	4	\$178.50	\$714.00	
	531.6			W17-3 SPECIAL SIGN (HUMP SYMBOL SIGN)	EA	8	\$178.50	\$1,428.00	
	535.1			4-INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	2,000	\$0.36	\$720.00	
	535.2			4-INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	1,250	\$0.36	\$450.00	

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO
025 UNIT PRICING FORM

PROJECT NAME: 2017-2018 RECONSTRUCTION-RECLAMATION PROJECT - PACKAGE 7
PROJECT NO. 23-01535-07

ALT. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESC. CODE	S.P. NO	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	ITEM SEQUENCE NO.
	535.4			6-INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	500	\$0.75	\$375.00	
	535.5			12-INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	500	\$2.38	\$1,190.00	
	535.7			24-INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	800	\$5.10	\$4,080.00	
	535.7B			24-INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	150	\$5.10	\$765.00	
	535.8			RIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	10	\$84.66	\$846.60	
	535.9			LEFT WHITE ARROW	EA	10	\$84.66	\$846.60	
	535.1			COMBINATION THRU/RIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	10	\$102.00	\$1,020.00	
	535.11			COMBINATION THRU/LEFT WHITE ARROW	EA	10	\$102.00	\$1,020.00	
	535.12			WORD "ONLY"	EA	10	\$98.94	\$989.40	
	535.13			STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	8	\$102.00	\$816.00	
	535.16			STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW BICYCLE FACILITY	EA	8	\$102.00	\$816.00	
	535.17			BICYCLE RIDER SYMBOL	EA	8	\$255.00	\$2,040.00	
	535.22			WHITE SHARROW (BIKE SHARED LANE)	EA	8	\$114.24	\$913.92	
	537.1			TRAFFIC BUTTON (TYPE W)	EA	75	\$5.10	\$382.50	
	537.2			TRAFFIC BUTTON (TYPE Y)	EA	75	\$5.10	\$382.50	
	537.6			PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C)	EA	200	\$3.37	\$674.00	
	537.8			PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II A-A)	EA	200	\$3.40	\$680.00	
	537.9			PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II C-R)	EA	200	\$3.40	\$680.00	
	540.1A			ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL/REMOVE) TYPE 2	LF	150	\$17.38	\$2,607.00	
	540.1B			ROCK FILTER DAMS (SACK GABIONS) (INSTALL/REMOVE) TYPE 4	LF	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	
	540.1			CURB INLET ORAVEL FILTERS	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	
	552.1			REMOVING AND RELOCATING IRRIGATION SYSTEMS	LF	500	\$23.76	\$11,880.00	
	556.1			CAST IN PLACE DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE TILES	EA	20	\$106.80	\$2,136.00	
	798			ASPHALT CONCRETE SPEED HUMP, TYPE I (UP TO 30' STREET WIDTH)	EA	7	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	
	801.2			LEVEL IA PROTECTIVE FENCING	LF	1,000	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	
	801.3			LEVEL IB PROTECTIVE FENCING	LF	250	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	
	802.1			LEVEL II PRUNING	EA	40	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	
	804.10			TREE INSTALLATION (3-INCH CALIPER)	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	
	SUP 1			REMOVING AND RELOCATING SIGN	EA	50	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	
	SUP 2			ELEVATED SIDEWALK	LF	50	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	
	SUP 3			SIDEWALK DRAIN BOX (12-INCH THICK)	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	
	SUP 4			REMOVAL AND HAUL OFF OF EXISTING ROCK/MASONRY MAILBOX	EA	35	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	
	SUP 5			TREE REMOVAL (8" - 36" DIAMETER)	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	
	SUP 6			ADJUSTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL BOX	EA	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	
	SUP 7			TCL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT SIGN	EA	26	\$133.00	\$3,458.00	
	SUP 8			POLICE OFFICER	HR	80	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	
	SUP 9			REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT SPEED HUMP	SF	500	\$5.30	\$2,650.00	
	SUP 10			REMOVAL OF SPEED HUMP, TYPE II MODULAR RUBBER CUSHION	EA	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	

